

## EXACT FARE REQUIRED DRIVER HAS NO CHANGE

DRIVER HAS NO	CHANG	E
EXPRESS FARES	PEAK	OFF- PEAK
Adult	\$1.60	\$1.60
with Pace/CTA Pass	.25	.25
with valid Pace Transfer	.45	.45
with valid CTA Transfer	.25	.25
Pace Transfer	.10	.10
Transfer to CTA	.45	.20
Reduced	.80	.80
with Pace/CTA Pass with valid Pace Transfer	.10 .25	.10 .25
with valid CTA Transfer	.10	.10
Reduced Pace Transfer	.05	.05
Transfer to CTA	.20	.10
REGULAR FARES	PEAK	OFF- PEAK
Adult	\$1.15	1.15
Pace Transfer	.10	.10
Transfer to CTA	.65	.40
Reduced	.55	.55
Pace Transfer	.05	.05
Transfer to CTA	.35	.20
LOCAL FARES	PEAK	OFF- PEAK
Adult	\$1.00	\$1.00
Pace Transfer	.25	.25
Transfer to CTA	.80	.55
Reduced	.50	.50
Pace Transfer	.10	.10
Transfer to CTA	.40	.25
Local Transfer	FREE	FREE
PASSES/TICKETS PACE/CTA Monthly Passpo		Reduced 33.00
PACE/CTA Worlding Passpor	18.50	33.00
Pace Link-Up Passport	36.00	
Pace Ten-Ride Plus Ticke	ts 11.50	5.50
Local Ten-Tide Plus Ticke	ets 10.00	5.00
Ten-Ride Tickets not valid		and the same of th
FARE INFORMA Peak fares are charged 6-10 a.m.	THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY OF THE PARTY.	vookdovo
except holidays (New Year's Day,	Memorial Day,	
Labor Day, Thanksgiving, and Chris Reduced fares include children ag		r citizene
and persons with disabilities (with R	TA Reduced F	are Card),
and students (high school or younge identification) to and from school only		
6:00 a.m. and 8:00 p.m.		
When accompanied by an adult f		
maximum of two children can ride F		
OPERATED BY: Pac		Div.
For lost and found call	1-815-723-	3259
ADDITIONAL INFO	RMATION	
The schedules, fares and other		The state of the s
timetable are subject to change assume responsibility for error		
inconvenience or damage resu	ılting from de	layed
trains or buses or failure to ma	ke connectio	ns.
Bus will stop upon signal to dri		ersection
along the route where it is safe	10 do so.	



## ROUTE 832 JOLIET - CICERO

WEEKDAY - NORTHBOUND												
1	2		3	4		5	6		7	8	9	
SCOTT WASHINGTO	STATEVI N PRISON		S ERSITY	HWY 53 BELMO		Y 53 JGHTON	COUNTI LAGRAN JOLIET	NGE	LYONS JOLIET R 55TH	D OGDEN HARLEN	CERMAK CICERO	
5:41am <b>1:10pm</b> <b>4:30</b>	5:54am <b>1:23pn</b> <b>4:43</b>			6:05ar <b>1:37p</b> r <b>5:01</b>		7am <b>19pm</b> 1 <b>3</b>	6:37ar <b>2:09pr</b> <b>5:33</b>		6:41am <b>2:13pm</b> <b>5:37</b>	6:49am <b>2:23pn</b> <b>5:47</b>		
WEEKDAY - SOUTHBOUND												
9	8	7		6	<b>(5)</b>		4	3	)	2	1	
CERMAK CICERO	OGDEN HARLEM	LYONS JOLIET RD 55TH	COUN LAGRA JOLIE		HWY 53 BOUGHT		WY 53 ELMONT	LEWIS UNIVER		STATEVILLE Prison	SCOTT WASHINGTON	
7:20am <b>2:43pm</b> <b>6:10</b>	7:34am <b>2:57pm</b> <b>6:27</b>	7:42am <b>3:05pm</b> <b>6:35</b>	7:46a <b>3:09</b> <b>6:39</b>		8:07am <b>3:30pm</b> <b>7:03</b>	1 3	3:19am <b>3:42pm</b> 7: <b>19</b>	8:26ar <b>3:49p</b> i <b>7:26</b>		8:33am <b>3:56pm</b> <b>7:33 V</b>	8:47am <b>4:10pm</b> <b>7:42</b>	

- L Bus does not enter Lewis University. Board on Hwy. 53.
- V Bus does not enter Stateville grounds. Board on Hwy. 53.

Weekday service only. No Saturday, Sunday or holiday service.